DCS7485T2-GB
54V XR Flex Volt Table Saw Kitted
 22 kg unit weight and optimized footprint make this the most portable saw in its
class
 Steel roll cage protects saw against jobsite drops and impacts
 Rack and pinion fence system, front and rear fence lock and large, clear scales
combine to give an extremely accurate and easy to use saw
 Powerful Brushless 54v motor for high performance in all applications
 Fence system provides 610 mm of rip capacity in a portable design for cutting
large sheet materials to size
 Cast table top design ensures accuracy and precision
FEATURES
1
SPECIFICATIONS
Blade speed 5800 rpm
Blade Diameter 210 mm
Blade Bore 30 mm
Bevel Capacity -3 to 48°
Max ripping capacity right 610 mm
Max ripping capacity left 318 mm
Max. depth of cut at 90 deg 65 mm
Max. depth of cut at 45 deg 45 mm
Table size 485 x 485mm
Depth 605 mm
Length  605 mm
Height 330 mm
Sound power 100 dBA